
BRACKETT’S MARKET 4-CYLINDER PRO 

 

 

4-CYLINDER PRO 2023 POINTS STATS
FINAL STANDINGS  

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME HOMETOWN
CHAMP 

POINTS

FROM 

LEADER

FROM 

NEXT

POINT 

RACES

TOTAL 

RACES
WIN 2ND 3RD TOP 3 TOP 5 TOP 10

HEAT 

WINS

1 7b BEN BURGESS HARTFORD 524 0 524 10 10 4 3 1 8 8 9 3

2 77 REED RENO WEST BATH 518 -6 -6 10 10 1 4 4 9 9 9 2

3 117 JOSH HALL MT VERNON 512 -12 -6 10 10 2 2 2 6 8 9 1

4 70 TAYLOR LANE PHILLIPS 414 -110 -98 9 9 0 0 1 1 8 8 0

5 19 CHASSIDY SHORTY WINSLOW 358 -166 -56 9 9 0 0 0 0 1 8 0

6 51 JACOBEE THACKER WINTHROP 330 -194 -28 8 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0

7 28 JACK MCKEE DIXMONT 304 -220 -26 6 6 2 0 1 3 5 6 1

8 4 JOHN RICCI WESTBROOK 174 -350 -130 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0

9 34 CHASE BURGESS FAIRFIELD 36 -488 -138 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0


